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Women / 10 / Nastia Sr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Daum1147
Stars - Houston

9.675 9.425 9.8259.550 38.475
4T 15T 5 2 1 

1 

Alex McMurtry1167
Richmond Olympiad

9.925 9.500 9.3259.625 38.375
1 7T 1 57T 2 

2 

Nikole Addison1194
Coast Elite

9.450 9.525 9.8009.350 38.125
16T 5T 13T 3T 3 

3 

Emma Slappey1002
Starlight Gymnastics

9.425 9.400 9.7759.450 38.050
21T 17T 9 5T 4 

4 

Madison Preston1106
Queen City

9.600 9.100 9.8009.500 38.000
8T 34T 8 3T 5 

5 

Katie Bailey1081
High Point

9.575 9.600 9.7509.000 37.925
10T 3 40T 7T 6T

6T

Emily Brauckmuller1183
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.525 9.6759.300 37.925
21T 5T 17T 10T 6T

6T

Julianna Cannamela1202
Southeastern

9.575 9.475 9.6509.125 37.825
10T 9T 32T 12T 8 

8 

Brittany Furuyama1136
Stars - Houston

9.750 8.950 9.7009.375 37.775
3 51T 11T 9 9 

9 

Shauna Miller1233
Tataru's

9.500 9.500 9.6509.025 37.675
14T 7T 39 12T 10 

10 

Kirsten Gendron1125
Mid-Michigan

9.350 9.550 9.5259.175 37.600
31T 4 26T 29T 11 

11 

Megan Hultgren1042
Rockford Academy

9.150 9.400 9.5759.425 37.550
48T 17T 10 22T 12 

12 

Rachel Stypinski1012
Silvia's Gymnastics

9.200 9.450 9.6759.175 37.500
44T 12T 26T 10T 13T

13T

Rachel Dickson1123
MEGA - MI

9.500 9.000 9.6509.350 37.500
14T 44T 13T 12T 13T

13T

Ashleigh Gnat1053
Ace - FL

9.900 8.375 9.7509.375 37.400
2 88 11T 7T 15 

15 

Oni Timothy1076
RGA

9.675 9.150 8.9509.600 37.375
4T 31 2T 83T 16 

16 

Lianne Josbacher1163
GLC

9.400 8.900 9.8509.200 37.350
27T 57T 23T 1 17 

17 

Madison Osman1181
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.300 9.6009.250 37.325
46T 24* 21 19T 18T

18T

Rebecca Schugel1170
Classic - MN

9.125 9.300 9.3759.525 37.325
54T 24* 6T 52T 18T

18T

Claire Kern1204
Southeastern

9.425 9.350 9.5508.950 37.275
21T 22T 44 26T 20 

20 

Mary Catherine Fletcher1143
Stars - Houston

9.550 9.000 9.4759.200 37.225
12 44T 23* 34T 21T

21T

Courtney Bisbe1079
High Point

9.400 9.175 9.4509.200 37.225
27T 30 23* 37T 21T

21T

Selena Ung1007
Flips - MN

9.650 9.675 9.5008.350 37.175
6 1T 80T 31T 23 

23 

Drew Hendershot1084
High Point

9.450 9.300 9.7758.600 37.125
16T 24T 66T 5T 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chelsea Raineri1016
Silvia's Gymnastics

9.525 9.400 9.0009.050 36.975
13 17T 37T 80T 25 

25 

Mackenzie Austin1086
High Point

9.250 8.800 9.5759.275 36.900
41 63T 19T 22T 26 

26 

Kiera Miller1069
 Oshkosh Gymnastics

9.400 8.950 9.6008.700 36.650
27T 51T 58T 19T 27 

27 

Brittany Minichiello1174
Orlando Metro

8.700 9.300 9.6258.975 36.600
102T 24T 43 16T 28T

28T

Myia Hambrick1168
West GA Gym

9.350 9.025 8.7009.525 36.600
31T 42T 6T 96T 28T

28T

Alexandra Hyland1133
Arnold's Gymnastics

9.425 9.000 9.0509.100 36.575
21T 44T 34T 77T 30T

30T

Andie VanVoorhis1050
Universal - OH

9.000 9.025 9.3759.175 36.575
67T 42T 26T 52T 30T

30T

Brittany Wenzel1051
Universal - OH

9.300 9.000 9.6008.575 36.475
35T 44T 69T 19T 32 

32 

Taylor Laymon1083
High Point

9.125 9.475 9.5258.325 36.450
54T 9T 83T 29T 33T

33T

Sydney McGlone1048
Universal - OH

9.450 8.700 9.4508.850 36.450
16T 67T 49T 37T 33T

33T

Emory Gawlik1058
Gym Like This

8.900 8.900 9.4259.175 36.400
76T 57T 26T 43T 35 

35 

Audrey Merritt1068
 Oshkosh Gymnastics

9.200 9.050 9.6258.500 36.375
44T 40T 72T 16T 36 

36 

Aspen Tucker1196
Coast Elite

9.350 8.950 8.7259.325 36.350
31T 51T 16 95 37 

37 

Madeline Johnson1008
Flips - MN

9.425 8.600 9.4008.875 36.300
21T 76T 47T 49T 38 

38 

Mollie Drenth1044
Golden City

8.900 9.400 8.6509.300 36.250
76T 17T 17T 98T 39 

39 

Erin Neveau1071
Oshkosh Gymnastics

9.275 8.575 9.4758.900 36.225
39T 78T 46 34T 40T

40T

Jordan Gillette1060
X-Cel

8.850 8.950 9.4259.000 36.225
84T 51T 40T 43T 40T

40T

Emma Lasker1075
RGA

9.050 8.500 9.4259.225 36.200
61T 81T 22 43T 42 

42 

Rachel DiCarlo1020
Silvia's Gymnastics

9.025 9.050 9.3008.725 36.100
64T 40T 56T 60T 43 

43 

Brooklyn Doggette1155
 Buckeye Gymnastics

8.900 9.425 9.0508.700 36.075
76T 15T 58T 77T 44 

44 

Vanessa Emery1017
Silvia's Gymnastics

8.900 8.875 9.6258.650 36.050
76T 60 61T 16T 45 

45 

Jennifer Brenner1052
Ace - FL

9.300 8.575 9.4508.675 36.000
35T 78T 60 37T 46 

46 

Amanda Cheney1180
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.100 9.1008.725 35.975
61T 34T 56T 73T 47 

47 

Ericha Fassbender1145
Stars - Houston

9.600 9.675 7.5509.125 35.950
8T 1T 32T 116 48T

48T
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Casey Bell1139
Stars - Houston

9.125 9.125 9.3258.375 35.950
54T 32T 77T 57T 48T

48T

Sasha Sander1024
Perfection

8.800 8.950 8.8009.275 35.825
95T 51T 19T 88T 50T

50T

Madison Brent1213
Southeastern

9.075 9.100 9.2008.450 35.825
59T 34T 75T 67T 50T

50T

Kensleigh Owens1206
Southeastern

9.025 8.450 9.5508.775 35.800
64T 84T 51T 26T 52 

52 

Addie Modugno1018
Silvia's Gymnastics

8.700 8.700 9.4508.875 35.725
102T 67T 47T 37T 53 

53 

Marissa DeAngelo1127
Revolution - CT

8.900 8.500 9.1759.100 35.675
76T 81T 34T 70 54 

54 

Courtney Pickett1130
Let It Shine

9.425 8.100 9.5508.575 35.650
21T 98 69T 26T 55T

55T

Nicole Wild1212
Southeastern

9.000 8.900 9.3008.450 35.650
67T 57T 75T 60T 55T

55T

Grayson Esslinger1063
Oshkosh Gymnastics

8.925 9.450 9.2757.825 35.475
73T 12T 105T 63 57 

57 

Melissa Brooker1215
Southeastern

9.175 8.575 9.4258.275 35.450
46T 78T 85T 43T 58T

58T

Krista Collins1209
Southeastern

9.275 9.250 7.7509.175 35.450
39T 28 26T 115 58T

58T

Bryttany Kaplan1117
Adrenaline Gymnastic

9.450 8.650 9.4007.925 35.425
16T 73T 103T 49T 60 

60 

Margaret McAvoy1207
Southeastern

8.850 9.100 9.4258.000 35.375
84T 34T 100T 43T 61 

61 

Morgan Colee1098
LaFleur's - Tampa

8.925 9.000 9.3508.075 35.350
73T 44T 99 56 62 

62 

Morgan Hunker1047
Universal - OH

8.575 8.350 9.5008.850 35.275
111 89T 49T 31T 63T

63T

Nicole Mandrini1226
Universal - Miami

8.825 8.800 9.1508.500 35.275
91T 63T 72T 71T 63T

63T

Tatianna D'Tayo1091
Gleasons Maple Grove

8.150 9.000 9.5008.600 35.250
117 44T 66T 31T 65 

65 

Maria Ortiz1195
Coast Elite

9.400 7.000 9.6509.175 35.225
27T 114T 26T 12T 66 

66 

Brooke Lagrone1148
Stars - Houston

9.150 8.700 8.6008.650 35.100
48T 67T 61T 101 67 

67 

Rotem Porat1223
West Broward

8.675 8.425 9.3758.575 35.050
104T 86 69T 52T 68 

68 

Olivia Aepli1157
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.300 9.225 8.0008.475 35.000
35T 29 74 112 69T

69T

Taylor Hinton1171
Classic - MN

8.900 8.750 9.0008.350 35.000
76T 66 80T 80T 69T

69T

Natalie Koehler1067
Oshkosh Gymnastics

9.225 8.400 9.1008.175 34.900
42T 87 94T 73T 71 

71 

Samantha Gordon1222
West Broward

8.900 7.950 9.4508.375 34.675
76T 100T 77T 37T 72 

72 
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Bethany Dicarlo1021
Silvia's Gymnastics

8.950 9.000 8.9007.800 34.650
71T 44T 107T 87 73 

73 

Savanah Kaufmann1065
Oshkosh Gymnastics

8.825 9.125 9.2507.425 34.625
91T 32T 119 64T 74 

74 

Lewa Evans1120
Swiss Turners

8.925 8.800 9.4257.400 34.550
73T 63T 120 43T 75 

75 

Alexa Goldberg1234
ESGA All Stars

9.000 9.475 7.9758.000 34.450
67T 9T 100T 113 76 

76 

Morgan Griffin1131
Roach Gymnastics

9.050 7.925 9.2008.175 34.350
61T 102 94T 67T 77 

77 

Ellie Parker1104
Queen City

8.800 8.050 9.2508.225 34.325
95T 99 90T 64T 78 

78 

Kaylin Mancari1230
High Point

8.600 9.100 8.8007.775 34.275
110 34T 109T 88T 79 

79 

Sierra Alexander1224
West Broward

9.350 7.900 9.3007.700 34.250
31T 103T 113T 60T 80 

80 

Christine Volz1102
Queen City

8.650 8.300 8.9508.275 34.175
106T 92T 85T 83T 81 

81 

Victoria Cosenza1009
Spirit Gymnastics

8.850 7.750 9.1508.350 34.100
84T 106 80T 71T 82 

82 

Margaret Brown1208
Southeastern

8.350 8.500 8.7758.375 34.000
115 81T 77T 91 83 

83 

Rebecca McKevitt1034
ESGA All Stars

8.800 8.700 9.4007.000 33.900
95T 67T 125 49T 84 

84 

Julia Sebben1135
Next Dimension - CT

9.150 6.900 9.0258.775 33.850
48T 116 51T 79 85 

85 

Chelsea Eley1080
High Point

9.000 7.650 8.5508.600 33.800
67T 108 66T 102 86 

86 

Emma Tucker1029
Hocking Valley

8.500 7.300 9.0758.775 33.650
113 112 51T 76 87 

87 

Jordan Ehde1005
Flips - MN

8.650 8.250 8.9507.725 33.575
106T 94T 112 83T 88 

88 

Victoria Wynne1227
Universal - Miami

8.650 8.700 8.4007.750 33.500
106T 67T 111 104 89 

89 

Jillian Hacker1037
Anderson Gymnastics

8.550 7.700 8.9758.200 33.425
112 107 93 82 90T

90T

Krystin Chiellini1043
Golden City

8.825 8.825 7.5008.275 33.425
91T 62 85T 117T 90T

90T

Laura Jonas1014
Silvia's Gymnastics

9.450 6.200 9.4508.225 33.325
16T 118 90T 37T 92 

92 

Destiny Smith1128
Revolution - CT

9.300 7.950 8.4507.275 32.975
35T 100T 122 103 93 

93 

Vanessa Miller1039
Anderson Gymnastics

8.850 7.900 8.2507.950 32.950
84T 103T 102 106T 94 

94 

Gabrielle Forero1228
Universal - Miami

8.775 7.775 8.2507.925 32.725
99 105 103T 106T 95 

95 

Sydney McSwain1088
High Point

8.750 8.250 9.1006.350 32.450
100T 94T 127 73T 96 

96 
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Women / 10 / Nastia Sr
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Num Name
Gym
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Cassidy Kleven1066
Oshkosh Gymnastics

8.750 6.600 9.3757.650 32.375
100T 117 115T 52T 97T

97T

Marina Gatinho1225
Universal - Miami

9.150 7.275 9.2256.725 32.375
48T 113 126 66 97T

97T

Saxon Reaux1190
Sky High Gymnastics

8.825 6.100 8.7508.650 32.325
91T 119 61T 92T 99 

99 

Juliana Booth1108
Queen City

8.950 7.500 8.1757.650 32.275
71T 109 115T 109 100 

100 

Brittany Weiss1082
High Point

8.650 7.400 8.0508.150 32.250
106T 110 96 111 101 

101 

Julie Jennings1132
Roach Gymnastics

8.450 7.350 7.8758.250 31.925
114 111 88T 114 102 

102 

Marla Thomas1089
Palmetto Gymnastics

9.025 7.000 8.2007.325 31.550
64T 114T 121 108 103 

103 

Lauren Marinez1185
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.450 8.6509.600 27.700
119T 12T 2T 98T 104 

104 

Erika Reichert1176
Orlando Metro

9.075 0.000 9.5758.925 27.575
59T 121T 45 22T 105 

105 

Halley Shanley1003
Flips - MN

9.225 0.000 8.7009.600 27.525
42T 121T 2T 96T 106 

106 

Madison Dickson1119
Adrenaline Gymnastic

9.100 0.000 9.4758.325 26.900
57T 121T 83T 34T 107 

107 

Nichole Guerrero1217
Zenith Elite

9.625 0.000 7.3509.350 26.325
7 121T 13T 119 108 

108 

Emily Stone1237
Zenith Elite

0.000 8.925 8.3259.000 26.250
119T 56 40T 105 109 

109 

Emily Giefer1092
Gleasons Maple Grove

8.800 0.000 9.2008.100 26.100
95T 121T 98 67T 110 

110 

Clare Mascia1093
Great Northern

8.850 1.000 8.9507.225 26.025
84T 120 123 83T 111 

111 

Janelle Kopa1124
MEGA - MI

8.900 8.600 0.0008.250 25.750
76T 76T 88T 120T 112 

112 

Heidi Soltis1101
Queen City

8.675 9.100 0.0007.825 25.600
104T 34T 105T 120T 113 

113 

Courtney Leighton1211
Southeastern

7.850 8.850 8.8000.000 25.500
118 61 128T 88T 114 

114 

Lucia Scaglione1096
LaFleur's - Tampa

0.000 8.675 8.6257.600 24.900
119T 72 117 100 115 

115 

Jenna Cashmore1150
Lakewood Ranch

8.200 8.650 0.0007.700 24.550
116 73T 113T 120T 116 

116 

Meaghan Kaplan1118
Adrenaline Gymnastic

0.000 8.450 8.7507.050 24.250
119T 84T 124 92T 117 

117 

Mary Hennekes1023
Perfection

8.850 9.400 __.___0.000 18.250
84T 17T 128T 120T 118 

118 

Olessia Dunaeva1179
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 9.5758.625 18.200
119T 121T 64T 22T 119 

119 

Nicole Wangler1173
Classic - MN

9.150 0.000 0.0008.775 17.925
48T 121T 51T 120T 120 

120 
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Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AA
 

Rank

Casey Sullivan1074
RGA

9.150 8.350 0.0000.000 17.500
48T 89T 128T 120T 121 

121 

Meghan Cobb1057
Gym Like This

8.850 8.625 0.0000.000 17.475
84T 75 128T 120T 122 

122 

Madeline Burgess1191
St. Louis Spirits

9.100 __.___ 0.0008.225 17.325
57T 121T 90T 120T 123 

123 

Selena Sorensen1049
Universal - OH

0.000 8.150 0.0009.075 17.225
119T 97 36 120T 124 

124 

Jessica Stich1149
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 0.000 8.1509.050 17.200
119T 121T 37T 110 125 

125 

Samantha Montgomery1112
Jacksonville Academy

0.000 8.325 0.0008.750 17.075
119T 91 55 120T 126 

126 

Erica Man1099
LaFleur's - Tampa

0.000 8.300 0.0008.625 16.925
119T 92T 64T 120T 127 

127 

Sally Cooper1040
Rockford Academy

0.000 0.000 9.3257.575 16.900
119T 121T 118 57T 128 

128 

Mary Claire Cron1103
Queen City

0.000 8.250 0.0007.775 16.025
119T 94T 109T 120T 129 

129 

Hailey Leonard1073
WGV Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 7.5007.800 15.300
119T 121T 107T 117T 130 

130 

Charly Santagado1175
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.350 0.0000.000 9.350
119T 22T 128T 120T 131 

131 

Megan Parenteau1004
Flips - MN

0.000 0.000 8.7500.000 8.750
119T 121T 128T 92T 132 

132 

Eriel Santagado1177
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 0.0008.125 8.125
119T 121T 97 120T 133 

133 

Natalie Parks1189
Sky High Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
119T 121T 128T 120T 134 

134 
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Women / 10 / Nastia Jr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AA
 

Rank

Bridget Dean1186
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.650 9.7759.500 38.250
9T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Bailey Ferrer1184
Orlando Metro

9.600 9.450 9.6259.325 38.000
1 4T 5 3 2 

2 

Grace Glenn1201
Southeastern

9.550 9.575 9.4509.025 37.600
2T 3 9 15T 3 

3 

Hollie Minichiello1178
Orlando Metro

9.475 9.250 9.5008.825 37.050
4 8 18 10T 4 

4 

Diana Chesnok1203
Southeastern

9.375 8.650 9.3759.475 36.875
7T 20 2 21T 5 

5 

Maggie O'Hara1214
Southeastern

9.150 9.450 9.5258.725 36.850
16 4T 22 9 6 

6 

Corinne Guerrero1220
Zenith Elite

8.950 9.000 9.5009.375 36.825
24T 13T 4 10T 7 

7 

Payton Kennedy1027
Perfection

9.450 8.525 9.6509.150 36.775
5T 24 8 2 8 

8 

Natalie Wojcik1019
Silvia's Gymnastics

9.325 9.050 9.5008.850 36.725
9T 12 17 10T 9 

9 

Rachael Flam1141
Stars - Houston

9.550 8.900 9.5508.575 36.575
2T 15 27 6T 10 

10 

Anna Glenn1200
Southeastern

9.275 9.875 7.9509.400 36.500
13T 1 3 40 11 

11 

Anaka Benink1041
Rockford Academy

9.375 8.600 9.5508.900 36.425
7T 21T 14T 6T 12 

12 

Jenna Swartzentruber1158
Buckeye Gymnastics

8.975 9.375 9.5508.300 36.200
23 6T 32 6T 13 

13 

Mackenzy Chavez1235
Ace - FL

8.950 9.000 9.4758.700 36.125
24T 13T 23 14 14 

14 

Kiarra Alleyne1140
Stars - Houston

9.300 8.850 9.4008.525 36.075
11T 16 28 18T 15T

15T

Emerson Porter1210
Southeastern

8.950 9.225 9.2758.625 36.075
24T 9 25 24T 15T

15T

Haven Lanzador1159
Buckeye Gymnastics

8.800 8.750 9.2758.950 35.775
31T 19 12 24T 17 

17 

Breanna Fitzke1121
Swiss Turners

9.275 8.150 9.4258.875 35.725
13T 32 16 17 18 

18 

Mohini Gharpure1188
Roswell Gymnastics

8.825 8.600 9.3758.900 35.700
29T 21T 14T 21T 19 

19 

Daniella Rabin1062
X-Cel

8.825 8.475 9.5758.750 35.625
29T 26 20T 4T 20 

20 

Alecia Petrikis1061
X-Cel

9.000 8.275 9.4508.750 35.475
21T 28 20T 15T 21 

21 

Emily White1231
High Point

8.600 8.250 9.5008.975 35.325
34 29T 11 10T 22 

22 

Marissa Nychyk1197
Coast Elite

8.275 8.600 9.4008.925 35.200
36 21T 13 18T 23 

23 

Molly Russ1110
Queen City

9.300 7.800 9.4008.675 35.175
11T 37T 24 18T 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym

AA
 

Rank

Lauren Diggan1032
ESGA All Stars

9.075 7.850 8.9508.800 34.675
19 36 19 31 25 

25 

Emery Summey1087
High Point

8.500 8.800 8.3009.000 34.600
35 17T 10 38 26 

26 

Heather Udowitch1219
Zenith Elite

8.750 8.250 9.3758.200 34.575
33 29T 33 21T 27 

27 

Makarri Doggette1162
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.450 6.850 8.8009.275 34.375
5T 41 6 33 28 

28 

Morgan Renners1109
Queen City

9.025 8.000 9.1758.150 34.350
20 34T 34 26 29 

29 

Madeline MacDonald1031
ESGA All Stars

9.125 7.650 8.8508.025 33.650
17 40 36 32 30 

30 

Laura Leigh Horton1142
Stars - Houston

8.850 8.000 8.7258.000 33.575
28 34T 37 34T 31 

31 

Shelsea Zehr1038
Anderson Gymnastics

8.800 7.800 8.1757.775 32.550
31T 37T 38 39 32 

32 

Jaylene Everett1010
Spirit Gymnastics

8.900 7.800 9.0506.400 32.150
27 37T 42 28 33 

33 

Jenny Leung1144
Stars - Houston

9.200 8.800 8.5253.500 30.025
15 17T 43 37 34 

34 

Sydney Malko1164
GLC

9.000 0.000 9.5759.225 27.800
21T 42T 7 4T 35 

35 

Alexandra Fochler1059
X-Cel

0.000 8.100 9.1008.450 25.650
37T 33 30T 27 36 

36 

Aryanna Hoefert1122
Swiss Turners

0.000 8.175 8.5757.575 24.325
37T 31 39 36 37 

37 

Nina Nelson1090
Gleasons Maple Grove

9.100 9.150 0.0000.000 18.250
18 10 44T 41T 38 

38 

Alexandria Ruiz1055
Ace - FL

0.000 9.125 0.0008.600 17.725
37T 11 26 41T 39 

39 

Kian Wolf1187
Roswell Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 9.0008.075 17.075
37T 42T 35 29T 40 

40 

Grace Waguespack1056
Ace - FL

0.000 8.500 0.0008.500 17.000
37T 25 29 41T 41 

41 

Elizabeth Kurkowski1006
Flips - MN

0.000 0.000 9.0007.400 16.400
37T 42T 40 29T 42 

42 

Savannah Farrell1236
Flips - MN

0.000 0.000 8.7256.500 15.225
37T 42T 41 34T 43 

43 

Jasmine Kauffman1152
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.375 0.0000.000 9.375
37T 6T 44T 41T 44 

44 

Derrian Gobourne1151
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 0.000 0.0008.450 8.450
37T 42T 30T 41T 45 

45 

Tessa Phillips1161
Buckeye Gymnastics

0.000 8.300 0.0000.000 8.300
37T 27 44T 41T 46 

46 
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